£9Z'6. 009'2 £09'9/

0.6l - £02'G/

005 009'2 006

0092 009°¢ -

006 006

£92'6. 0092 £09°0L

Sl¥'6 S.¥'6

19l 191
(598'L) (9g'L)

841'LY g1 L1

887'69 009'2 981 /9

20’09 280£°99

ost's 009°2 08¢

|elo] MQI0s3 pun4
Bunesasdp
[Blauan)
paaLSsy papLsain

s19SSY 19N pue sajjiiqer] [eo L
glessy 19N

saqgel |elo L
slisodeq m0125]

910z seng pledaid

§]OsSY |BJO ]
(1oss@s5Yy AQ O JB pPanjeA) pue

2|qeAI208)Y S)JUNOJIY [B10 1
Jaquisw-uoN
$994 927 9 1S8JSIU| 9|qNOS|0IUM JO} SOUBMO|Y
san( Joquuapy
8|qBAIR09Y SJUNODDY

yseo [eloL
P Asuo
Bupposuy

SLOZ/LEIZ) SO SY
uonisod [eloueuUl JO JusLIale)g

vOddd



Elk Falls Property Owners Association Inc

Profit & Loss
January through December 2015

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Membership Dues

Allowance Uncollectible Int/‘Chg
Membership Dues Current Year
Membership Late Chgs & Interest
Membership Uncollectable

Total Membership Dues

Miscellaneous Income

Total Income

Expensa
Bank Service Charges
Insurance

Directors & Officers

Liability Insurance
Total Insurance

Legal Expenses
Licenses and Permits
Lien Flling Fees
Maintenance - Roads
Culverts
Grading
Miscellaneous
Snow Removal

Total Maintenance - Roads

Miscellaneous
Postage and Delivery

Printing and Reproduction

Publications

Repairs
Mailboxes

Total Repairs

Supplies
Office

Total Supplies

Travel & Ent
Entertainment

Total Travel & Ent

Utilities
Gas and Electric

Total Utilities
Website
Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Jan - Dec 15

-1,865.00
43,200.00

2,265.20
-5,732.22

37,867.98
227.96

38,095.94

10.00

4,757.84
1,905.00

6,662.84

12,320.15
38.39
44.00

136.00
8,050.00
200.00
§5,422.71

13,808.71

20,40
88.20
7.00
120.00

452,44
452.44

25,92
2592

394.38
394.38

188.91
188.91
216.64

34,387.98

3,697.96
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Elk Falls Property Owners Association Inc

Profit & Loss
January through December 2015

Other Income/Expense
Other Income
[nterest iIncome

Total Other Income
Net Other Income

Net Income

Jan - Dec 15

43.04

43.04

43.04

3,741.00
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